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 Name, Last Name E-mail Google scholar 
profile 

Research interests 
(keywords) 

 
Political Science 

 

1 Zviad  Abashidze zviad.abashidze@tsu.ge https://scholar.google.com/citations?user
=LFPS2d8AAAAJ&hl=en&oi=ao 

Political Science, 
Former Soviet Union Politics, 
Nationalism and Ethnic 
Studies. 

2 Valerian dolidze valerian.dolidze@tsu.ge https://scholar.google.com/citations?user
=xzwQVYYAAAAJ&hl=en&oi=ao 

Democratization, 
political parties, 
Elections, 
Political regimes. 

3 Salome Dundua salome.dundua@tsu.ge https://scholar.google.com/citations?user
=tnovvocAAAAJ&hl=en&oi=ao 

Civic activism, 
Social movements, 
Ethnic minorities, 
Religion and politics. 

4 Korneli Kakachia kornel.kakachia@tsu.ge https://scholar.google.com/citations?user
=AoD5zL4AAAAJ&hl=en&oi=ao 

Small States, 
Eastern Partnership, 
Georgian Domestic and 
Foreign Policy, 
Comparative Party Politics. 
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5 Tamar Karaia tamar.karaia@tsu.ge https://scholar.google.com/citations?hl=
en&user=YRne3pAAAAAJ 

Politics of memory, 
Civic Education, 
Social movements. 

6 Alexandre Kukhianidze alexandre.kukhianidze@tsu.ge https://scholar.google.com/citations?hl=
en&user=1FQAlrAAAAAJ 

Research on political 
corruption. 

7 Malkhaz Matsaberidze malkhaz.matsaberidze@tsu.ge https://scholar.google.com/citations?hl=
en&user=PEBNrJ8AAAAJ 

Political Sciences, 
History. 

8 Giorgi Melikidze giorgi.melikidze@tsu.ge https://scholar.google.com/citations?hl=
en&user=IXwxazkAAAAJ 

Political communication, 
Political parties, 
Political consulting, 
Public policy. 

9 Vladimer Nafetvaridze lado.nafetvaridze@tsu.ge https://scholar.google.com/citations?user
=uGc2e0AAAAAJ&hl=en&oi=ao  

Electronic governance. 

10 Sandro Tabatadze sandro.tabatadze@tsu.ge https://scholar.google.com/citations?hl=
en&user=BCDUbHkAAAAJ 
 

Education policy transfer,  
Far right,   
Euroscepticism,  
East European politics 
Party Politics  
 

11 Avtandil Tukvadze avtandil.tukvadz@tsu.ge https://scholar.google.com/citations?hl=
en&user=DzUv8J0AAAAJ 

Political culture, 
Sovereignty democracy, 
Political leadership, 
Political elite. 
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International Relations 

 

1 Gvantsa Abdaladze gvantsa.abdaladze@tsu.ge https://scholar.google.com/scholar?hl=e
n&as_sdt=0%2C5&q=gvantsa+abdaladz
e&btnG=  

International Relations theory, 
Soft power, 
Security, 
Conflicts. 
 

2 Phikria Asanishvili pikria.asanishvili@tsu.ge https://docs.google.com/document/d/1a9
En8ExuR85aKerqHhm7MFhG7cMr0w
Uz/edit  

Foreign policy, 
Russia, 
Soft power, 
Black Sea region. 

3 Zurab Davitashvili zurab.davitashvili@tsu.ge https://scholar.google.com/citations?hl=
en&user=qnkFZh4AAAAJ 

International Relations, 
Human Geography. 

4 Davit Matsaberidze davit.matsaberidze@tsu.ge https://scholar.google.com/citations?hl=
en&user=IqRxf0kAAAAJ 

Political Science, 
International Relations, 
Conflict Studies, 
Nationalism Studies, 
Security Studies. 

5 Nikoloz Samkharadze nikoloz.samkharadze@tsu.ge https://scholar.google.com/scholar?hl=e
n&as_sdt=0%2C5&q=nikoloz+samkhar
adze&btnG=  

Russia studies, 
Conflicts, 
Borders. 
 

6 Konstantine Shubitidze konstantine.shubitidze@tsu.ge https://scholar.google.com/scholar?hl=e
n&as_sdt=0%2C5&q=konstantine+shub
itidze&btnG=  

International system, 
South Caucasus, 
International Relations Theory, 
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International Comparative 
research. 

7 Tornike Turmanidze tornike.turmanidze@tsu.ge https://scholar.google.com/citations?hl=
en&user=Enm8bL8AAAAJ 

International Relations, 
International Security. 

 
Sociology & Social Work 

1 Amiran Berdzenishvili amiram.berdzenishvili@tsu.ge https://scholar.google.com/citations?user
=9PjT6bMAAAAJ&hl=en&oi=ao 

Protosociology, 
Classical sociology, 
Modern sociology, 
Political sociology. 

2  Ana Diakonidze ana.Diakonidze@tsu.ge https://scholar.google.com/citations?hl=
en&user=qdCcrjUAAAAJ 

Economic Sociology, 
Work Sociology. 

3 Natela Donadze natela.donadze@tsu.ge https://scholar.google.com/scholar?hl=e
n&as_sdt=0%2C5&q=natela+donadze&
btnG=  

Society, 
Student. 

4 Nino Durglishvili nino.durglishvili@tsu.ge https://scholar.google.com/citations?hl=
en&user=bqiUfycAAAAJ 

Social sciences, 
Logic, 
Mathematics. 

5 Natela Fartskhaladze natela.partskhaladze@tsu.ge https://scholar.google.com/citations?user
=BRSFOTAAAAAJ&hl=en&oi=ao 

Social work, 
Social service workforce, 
Older persons, 
Child protection alternative, 
Multidisciplinary. 

6 Lela Gafrindashvili lela.gafrindashvili@tsu.ge https://scholar.google.com/scholar?hl=e Feminist Movements, 
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Gender. 

7 Iago Kachkachishvili iago.kachkachishvili@tsu.ge https://scholar.google.com/citations?user
=KYv4HOcAAAAJ&hl=en&oi=ao 

Social Sciences. 

8 Kaxa Ketsbaia kaxa.ketsbaia@tsu.ge https://scholar.google.com/scholar?hl=e
n&as_sdt=0%2C5&q=ketsbaia+kakha&
oq=ketsbaia  

Education sociology. 
Religious sociology, 
Science sociology. 

9 Tamar Makharadze tamar.makharadze@tsu.ge https://scholar.google.com/citations?hl=
en&user=5hhMoGUAAAAJ 

Mental Health, 
Educational Studies, 
Disability Studies 

10 Lasha Matiashvili lasha.matiashvili@tsu.ge https://scholar.google.com/scholar?hl=e
n&as_sdt=0%2C5&q=lasha+matiashvili
&btnG=&oq=lasha+matiashvili  

Protosociology, 
Art sociology, 
Social philosophy. 

11 Salome Namicheishvili salome.namicheishvili@tsu.ge https://scholar.google.com/scholar?hl=e
n&as_sdt=0%2C5&q=salome+namichei
shvili&btnG=  

Social politics, 
Social work, 
Children rights. 

12 Nino Shatberashvili nino.shatberashvili@tsu.ge https://scholar.google.com/citations?hl=
en&user=Tgc4W2QAAAAJ 

Social policy, 
Social welfare, 
Social work. 

13 Lia Tsuladze lia.tsuladze@tsu.ge https://scholar.google.com/citations?hl=
en&user=JOBGhBAAAAAJ 

Cultural Sociology. 

14 Shorena Turkiashvili shorena.turkiashvili@tsu.ge https://scholar.google.com/citations?hl=
en&user=ywkbROEAAAAJ 

Sociology, 
Family Sociology, 
Crime Sociology. 
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Human Geography 

1 Vladimer Chkhaidze vladimer.chkhaidze@tsu.ge https://scholar.google.com/scholar?hl=e
n&as_sdt=0%2C5&q=vladimer+chkhai
dze&oq=vladimer+ch  

Election Geography, 
Election behavior, 
Geographical problems. 

2 Tamar Dolbaia tamar.dolbaia@tsu.ge https://scholar.google.com/citations?hl=
en&user=_I0Kw9cAAAAJ 

Human Geography. 

3 Revaz Gachechiladze revaz.gachechiladze@tsu.ge https://scholar.google.com/citations?user
=sVKOlCYAAAAJ&hl=en&oi=ao 

Geography, 
History, 
Political Science. 

4 Giorgi Gogsadze giorgi.gogsadze@tsu.ge https://scholar.google.com/citations?user
=aSaR-qsAAAAJ&hl=en&oi=ao 

Electoral Geography, 
Geopolitics, 
Migration. 

5 Ia Iashvili ia.iashvili@tsu.ge https://scholar.google.com/citations?hl=
en&user=cC_oGEAAAAAJ 

Migration, 
Human Geography, 
Tourism. 

6 Giorgi Kvinikadze giorgi.kvinikadze@tsu.ge https://scholar.google.com/citations?hl=
en&user=woxOCt4AAAAJ 

Economic Geography, 
Human Geography, 
Geoeconomics. 

7 Vaja Lortkifanidze vaja.lortkifanidze@tsu.ge https://scholar.google.com/scholar?hl=e
n&as_sdt=0%2C5&q=vaja+lortkipanidz
e&oq=vaja+lo  

Demography, 
Demology. 

8 Valerian Melikidze valerian.melikidze@tsu.ge https://scholar.google.com/citations?hl=
en&user=v1NsBxkAAAAJ 

Globalisation, 
Development. 
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9 Nino Pavliashvili nino.pavliashvili@tsu.ge https://scholar.google.com/citations?hl=
en&user=K8FsOdgAAAAJ 

Tourism Geography, 
Cities. 

10 Anzor Sakhvadze anzor.sakhvadze@tsu.ge https://scholar.google.com/scholar?hl=e
n&as_sdt=0%2C5&q=anzor+sakhvadze
&btnG=  

Demography, 
Demology. 

11 Joseph Salukvadze joseph.salukvadze@tsu.ge https://scholar.google.com/citations?hl=
en&user=knUVF8sAAAAJ 

Urban Geography, 
Land Policy. 

 
Journalism and Mass Communication 

1 Tamar Belkania tamar.belkania@tsu.ge https://scholar.google.com/scholar?hl=e
n&as_sdt=0%2C5&q=tamar+belkania&
btnG=  

Archive journalism, 
Telejournalism. 

2 Nino Chalaganidze nino.chalaganidze@tsu.ge https://scholar.google.com/citations?user
=oaMqoBUAAAAJ&hl=en&oi=ao 

Broadcasting media, 
Communications, 
news reporting. 

3 Natia Kuprashvili natia.kuprashvili@tsu.ge https://scholar.google.com/citations?user
=cRt0wakAAAAJ&hl=en&oi=ao 

New Media, 
Media Ethics, 
Mass communication. 

4 Tinatin Macharashvili tinatin.macharashvili@tsu.ge https://scholar.google.com/citations?user
=sTrSLO0AAAAJ&hl=en&oi=ao  

Media, 
Constructive journalism, 
Political advertisements. 

5 Khatuna Maisashvili khatuna.maisashvili@tsu.ge https://scholar.google.com/citations?user
=rNO8flMAAAAJ&hl=en&oi=ao 

Communication studies. 

6 Tea mzhavanadze ​ tatia.mzhavanadze@tsu.ge https://scholar.google.com/scholar?hl=e Media regulation, 
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Radio media. 

7 Manana Shamilishvili manana.shamilishvili@tsu.ge https://scholar.google.com/citations?user
=424StHkAAAAJ&hl=en&oi=ao 

Journalism, 
Mass Communication, 
Literature. 

8 Natia Svanidze natia.svanidze@tsu.ge https://scholar.google.com/citations?user
=p1ZxlSAAAAAJ&hl=en&oi=ao 

Mass Communication, 
Media, 
Journalism. 

9 Nanuli Talakhadze nanuli.talakhadze@tsu.ge https://scholar.google.com/citations?user
=XW2aHpsAAAAJ&hl=en&oi=ao 

Radio Journalism, 
Georgian emigrant journalism, 
News reporting and writing. 

10 Maia Toradze maia.toradze@tsu.ge https://scholar.google.com/citations?user
=HKIC6AQAAAAJ&hl=en&oi=ao 

Journalism, 
Mass Communication. 

11 Mari Tsereteli mari.tseretelli@tsu.ge https://scholar.google.com/citations?user
=v3GkovgAAAAJ&hl=en&oi=ao 

Journalism and Mass 
Communication. 
 

Interdisciplinary 

1 Zurab Abashidze zurab.abashidze@tsu.ge https://scholar.google.com/scholar?hl=e
n&as_sdt=0%2C5&q=zurab+abashidze
&btnG=  

Conflict, 
Cold war, 
Islamic extremism. 

2 Medea Badashvili medea.badashvili@tsu.ge https://scholar.google.com/scholar?hl=e
n&as_sdt=0%2C5&q=medea+badashvil
i&oq=medea+badash  

Migration and gender, 
Domestic violence. 

3 Nodar Belkania nodar.belkania@tsu.ge https://scholar.google.com/scholar?hl=e Pathogenic and Therapeutic 
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